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Description

201007190002
29000

07/19/2010
11:55:47 AM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOVELADY
MINI
STORAGE
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201112290003
95930

12/29/2011
02:30:51 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

28 58 Lot#:6 Book:28
Pg:58 Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201310150004
10350

10/15/2013
10:49:36 AM

Regions Bank Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TRIPLE PLAY
LLC

Instr
#:20090407000
127100

Other:SEE
INST

201511230004
04410

11/23/2015
01:43:10 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCC LLC Instr
#:20151019000
363590

Other:SEE
INST

200911300004
38680

11/30/2009
12:42:38 AM

Regions Bank Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GLIDWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY INC

Legacy #:2000-
15402 Instr
#:20000510000
154021

Lot#:3 Blk:239
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201011120003
80010

11/12/2010
01:50:04 PM

Regions Bank Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

INVERNESS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20060427000
198930

Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201102100000
48230

02/10/2011
12:13:30 AM

Regions Bank Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MIDNIGHT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20060804000
379400

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201511250004
06320

11/25/2015
08:29:59 AM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALALANDING I
LLC

3 34 Lot#:28 Blk:3
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201604290001
42670

04/29/2016
02:18:51 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOUNTAIN
VIEW VILLAGE
LTD

Other:SEE
INST

201805210001
75150

05/21/2018
02:31:48 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOLVERINE
CAPITAL LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


