Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= Regions Bank; Legal Seq= 3; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201007190002 29000	07/19/2010 11:55:47 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOVELADY MINI STORAGE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY						Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201112290003 95930	12/29/2011 02:30:51 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC			28	58		Lot#:6 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201310150004 10350	10/15/2013 10:49:36 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TRIPLE PLAY LLC					Instr #:20090407000 127100	Other:SEE INST
201511230004 04410	11/23/2015 01:43:10 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCC LLC					Instr #:20151019000 363590	Other:SEE INST
200911300004 38680	11/30/2009 12:42:38 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GLIDWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY INC					Legacy #:2000- 15402 Instr #:20000510000 154021	Lot#:3 Blk:239 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201011120003 80010	11/12/2010 01:50:04 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	INVERNESS PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20060427000 198930	Sec:35 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201102100000 48230	02/10/2011 12:13:30 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MIDNIGHT PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20060804000 379400	Sec:11 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201511250004 06320	11/25/2015 08:29:59 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALALANDING I LLC			3	34		Lot#:28 Blk:3 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201604290001 42670	04/29/2016 02:18:51 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAGE LTD						Other:SEE INST
201805210001 75150	05/21/2018 02:31:48 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOLVERINE CAPITAL LLC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST